
Date: 9/2/2020 Prime Contract Change Order Number  006

Belmont Middle and High School Skanska USA Building Inc.Project #  1318017

To Contractor: Architect's Project No: 1318017-000

Skanska USA Building Inc. Contract Date: 7/7/2018

101 Seaport Boulevard

Suite 200

Boston, MA   02210

Contract Number:  999

The Contract is hereby revised by the following items:

Change Order #6

CE Description AmountAR

240 CCD 077 - Batch 9 Steel Revisions - Level 2 $2,237.00 069R001

242 CCD 076 - Relocate Civil to Avoid Trailers per RFI-286 ($5,821.00)098

251 CCD 069 - Batch 8 Steel Revisions $6,924.00 089R002

256 ASI 044 - Locker Type Clarifications $0.00 070

295 Cleaning of Existing Drainlines $8,939.00 109R001

314 PR 062 - Food Service Equipment Revisions $37,760.00 123

320 ASI 083 - Mop Sink Size Clarification Area A JC A314B $0.00 076

322 PR 061 - Toilet Room Coordination Per RFI 390 & 391 $1,361.00 077R001

328 PR 049 - Crack Isolation Membrane $40,450.00 106

358 PR 055 - SCHOOL GUARD GLASS IGU $66,797.00 095

431 CCD 124 REVISIONS TO SPEC SECTION 07 5423 ($3,374.00)101

514 CCD 155 FIELD HOUSE SOFFIT CLARIFICATIONS - MISC METAL SCOPE 

ONLY

$8,847.00 107R001

$240,341,185.00 The original Contract Value was...................................................................................................................................................
($103,445.00)Sum of changes by prior Prime Contract Change Orders.....................................................................................................................

$240,237,740.00 The Contract Value prior to this Prime Contract Change Order was............................................................................................................................
$164,120.00 The Contract Value will be changed by this Prime Contract Change Order in the amount of.........................................................................

$240,401,860.00 The new Contract Value including this Prime Contract Change Order will be..........................................................................................................
0 DaysThe Contract duration will be changed by.....................................................................................................................................

The revised Substantial Completion date as of this Prime Contract Change Order is.........................................................................

Skanska USA Building Inc. Town of Belmont

CONTRACTOR OWNER

101 Seaport Boulevard

Suite 200

Boston, MA   02210

455 Concord Ave

Belmont, MA   02478

Address Address

Michael Loring William LovalloBy By

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

DATE DATE

Printed on:  9/9/2020 Page 1


